28-Sep-18

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6025 D

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 pc
1pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1pc
1 pc
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs

Bonnet grile
7y~
Support panel X

Front bumper ~—

Front bumper emblem

Front bumper centre grille X<

Front bumper lower stiffer <

Front bumper tow hook cover X<

Front bumper inner sponge 7

Front bumper upper reinforcement 7

Front bumper reinforcement 7 =
Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ $16.00 -
Front bumper o/s & n/s upper bracket @ $16.00 2
Front bumper o/s & n/s support bracket @ $16.00 i
n/s & ofs headlamp @ $1028.00  o/s »~ Ay

Boot lid X rpv

Boot lid lock X

Bootlid striker <

Bootlid emblem

Bootlid CRDi ~—

Boot lid rubber weatherstrip X<

Boot lid lower garnish 3 r¢v
Bootlid hinges @ $66.00 »<¢

End panel > <

End panel inner garnish 7

Rear bumper _—

Rear bumper lower cover zZr

Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ $29.00
Rear bumper inner sponge ~~

7

Rear bumper reinforcement -

Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ $53.00 -

Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ $18.00 il

Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ $18.00

Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ $46.00 h/J ‘/ "/6 <

Less 10%

385.00
645.00
531.00
44.00
174.00
134.00
14.00
110.00
40.00
328.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
2,056.00

1,119.00
99.00
21.00
27.00
29.00
96.00

290.00
132.00
250.00
74.00
696.00
206.00
58.00
114.00
607.00
108.00
36.00
36.00
92.00
8,647.00
864.70
7,782.30



28-Sep-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6025 D

SINETT

1 set Rear bumper clips = $ 48.00

1 set End panel inner garnish clips s« $ 30.00

1 set Bootlid lower garnish clips X< $ 60.00

1 set Bootlid stickers $ 100.00

1 set Reverse sensor .~ $ 28000 26°
1 pc Rear bumper top protector < 3 8}60’ 5o

Sundry $ ;080/ 20

To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and

reset to the same $ 1 m

To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner

trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs. $ 18%

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident

damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the the end panel,

Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of g o0

the same $ 1,906?00/

To putty and spray painting on bootlid, bootlid lower garnish, / °£

rear bumper, end panel, front bumper, bonnet grille $ 1}09'0(

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels. $ 00 J°
$ 11,180.30

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.




