PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

28-Sep-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6025 D

1 pc	Bonnet grille	\$ 385.00
1 pc	Support panel X	\$ 645.00
1 pc	Front bumper	\$ 531.00
1 pc	Front bumper emblem	\$ 44.00
1 pc	Front bumper centre grille 🗶	\$ 174.00
1 pc	Front bumper lower stiffer ×	\$ 134.00
1 pc	Front bumper tow hook cover	\$ 14.00
1 pc	Front bumper inner sponge ?	\$ 110.00
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement ?	\$ 40.00 328.00
1 pc 2 pcs	Front bumper reinforcement .7 Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ \$16.00	\$ 32.00
2 pcs	Front bumper o/s & n/s upper bracket @ \$16.00 ?	\$ 32.00
2 pcs	Front bumper o/s & n/s support bracket @ \$16.00 ?	\$ 32.00
2 pcs	n/s & o/s headlamp @ \$1028.00 هاد مراه ماد مراه مراه مراه ماد مراه مراه مراه مراه مراه مراه مراه مراه	\$ 2,056.00
1 pc	Boot lid × npm	\$ 1,119.00
1 pc	Boot lid lock X	\$ 99.00
1 pc	Bootlid striker ⋟	\$ 21.00
1 pc	Bootlid emblem /	\$ 27.00
1 pc	Bootlid CRDi	\$ 29.00
1 pc	Boot lid rubber weatherstrip 🗶	\$ 96.00
1 pc	Boot lid lower garnish × npr	\$ 290.00
2 pcs	Bootlid hinges @ \$66.00 🔀	\$ 132.00
1 pc	End panel	\$ 250.00
1 pc	End panel inner garnish ?	\$ 74.00
1 pc	Rear bumper /	\$ 696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	\$ 206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 ?	\$ 58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge	\$ 114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$ 607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 /	\$ 108.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00	\$ 36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00	\$ 36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ \$46.00 h/s ~	\$ 92.00
		\$ 8,647.00
	Less 10%	\$ 864.70
		\$ 7,782.30

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6025 D

S/NETT		
1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$ 48.00
1 set	End panel inner garnish clips 🔀	\$ 30.00
1 set	Bootlid lower garnish clips ×	\$ 60.00
1 set	Bootlid stickers	\$ 100.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$ 280.00 200
1 pc	Rear bumper top protector	\$ 80.00 50
	Sundry	\$ 50.00 20
	To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	\$ 120.00 20
	To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$ 180.00 50
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the the end panel, Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the same	\$ 800 1,000.00
	To putty and spray painting on bootlid, bootlid lower garnish, rear bumper, end panel, front bumper, bonnet grille	\$ 1,200.00
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$ 250.00 50 11,180.30
		· ·

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:
the Repairer of the following resurvey
The Repairer of the following:
The Repairer of the f